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RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR

DAY EVENT

Mardi Pardi — Family Program

Bilingual Family Story Time

Toddler Story Time

Shelf Indulgence at McAlister’s Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd — Adult Program
Kid Crafternoon — School Age Program
Preschool Story Time

The Write Stuff — Adult Program

Computer Basics: Using Email — Adult Program
Bilingual Family Story Time

Toddler Story Time

Fiber Friends — School Age Program
Funkytown Ink — Teens

Preschool Story Time

Bilingual Family Story Time

Toddler Story Time

Relax & Refresh — Adult Program

Meet Paddington Story Time—Family Program
Brick Builders — School Age Program
Preschool Story Time

The Write Stuff — Adult Program

Life-Size Candyland — Family Program

Bilingual Family Story Time

Komboloi Greek Worry Beads — Adult Program
Toddler Story Time

Baba Marta Day — Family Program

Preserving Fort Worth History Through Paintings, Pictures & Postcards — Adult Pro-
gram

Preschool Story Time

Anime Club — Teens

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
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