



DAY	EVENT	TIME
4 TUE	Mardi Pardi — Family Program	4:00 p.m.
4 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
5 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
5 WED	Shelf Indulgence at McAlister's Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd — Adult Program	5:30 p.m.
6 THU	Kid Crafternoon — School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
7 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
7 FRI	The Write Stuff — Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
11 TUE	Computer Basics: Using Email — Adult Program	1:00 p.m.
11 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
12 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
13 THU	Fiber Friends — School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
13 THU	Funkytown Ink — Teens	5:00 p.m.
14 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
18 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
19 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
19 WED	Relax & Refresh — Adult Program	3:00 p.m.
20 THU	Meet Paddington Story Time—Family Program	11:30 a.m.
20 THU	Brick Builders — School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
21 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
21 FRI	The Write Stuff — Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
22 SAT	Life-Size Candyland — Family Program	1:00 p.m.
25 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
25 TUE	Komboloi Greek Worry Beads — Adult Program	6:00 p.m.
26 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
27 THU	Baba Marta Day — Family Program	4:00 p.m.
27 THU	Preserving Fort Worth History Through Paintings, Pictures & Postcards — Adult Pro-	5:00 p.m.
28 FRI	gram	10:30 a.m.
28 FRI	Preschool Story Time	5:00 p.m.
	Anime Club — Teens	